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To be the trusted source of innovative real estate solutions,
creating exceptional experiences for all we help, to become

your Family Realtors® for Life.

CONSUMER FOCUS • INNOVATION • TRUST

78 Main St. S., Georgetown L7G 3G3
www.fieldstonerealty.ca

OFFICE:

905-877-2630
TOLL FREE:

877-433-2630

OVER 100 YEARS OF DEFINING THE REAL ESTATE INDUSTRY

ONLY THE BEST IN THE BUSINESS JOIN OUR BRAND!
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14192 FOURTH LINE, HALTON HILLS
AMAZING CUSTOM HOME BUILT W/THE

UTMOST CARE AND ATTENTION TO DETAIL.
2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE. MINS TO

ACTON & THE HIGHWAY.
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

COUNTRY DREAM ON 24.32 ACRES
$1,199,000

6000 SQ FT. BARN FOR LEASE IN ERIN.
5 MIN FROM DOWNTOWN ACTON AND
15 MIN FROM GEORGETOWN. LARGE
DRIVEWAY ACCESS. IDEAL FOR LARGE

TRUCK OR HEAVY EQUIPMENT STORAGE.
CALL SUZANNE CLARKE.

$1,900/MO

BARN FOR LEASE

Silver

2018
Halton Hills

RENOVATED BUNGALOW ON CORNER LOT
WITH MATURE TREES, LOTS OF STORAGE

IN KITCHEN WITH STAINLESS STEEL
APPLIANCES. MAIN FLOOR LAUNDRY.
ADDITIONAL KITCHEN IN BASEMENT.

CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

NEWLY RENOVATED

SOLD

1912 HERITAGE HOME COMPLETELY
RESTORED ON ALL 3 LEVELS.
3600 SQFT OF LUXURY LIVING.

MLS# W4126631.
CALL BRUCE ELMSLIE.

SOLD OVER ASKING!

SOLD

A SUCCESSFUL WELL ESTABLISHED

BALLOON AND GIFT BUSINESS FOR SALE

ON BUSY MAIN STREET IN DOWNTOWN

GEORGETOWN. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

WELL ESTABLISHED BUSINESS
EXCLUSIVE MYSTIQUE COMMUNITY. 3,400
SQUARE FEET. COFFERED 10 FT CEILINGS.
DESIGNER KITCHEN. HARDWOOD FLOORS.
QUICK CLOSING POSSIBLE. 60-180 DAYS.

ONCE IN A LIFETIME OPPORTUNITY!
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

UNDER CONSTRUCTION BY DOUBLE OAK HOMES
13081 SIXTH LINE NASSAGAWEYA, MILTON
MAIN BUILDING CONSISTS OF 4000 SQ FT OF

IMMACULATE SPACE WITH THE OPTION TO
RENT HALF. FLOOR HEATING THROUGHOUT.

14 FT CLEAR HIGH CEILINGS. ELECTRIC
GARAGE DOOR. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

$6,000/MO

NEW WORKSHOP/WAREHOUSE
18322 HURONTARIO STREET, CALEDON

3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH ON A GOOD
SIZED LOT CLOSE TO CHARLESTON
ON HURONTARIO. MULTIPLE USES

FOR THIS PROPERTY. CALL NATALIE
BRAUN.

IN THE HEART OF CALEDON
$499,000

32 SHALFLEET BLVD., BRANTFORD
WELCOME TO GRAND WOODLANDS. 2,200 SQ
FT WITH NEWLY UPGRADED FEATURES. LOWER
LEVEL BOOSTS 9 FT CEILINGS. ENTERTAINERS
DREAM YARD WITH 18X36 IN-GROUND POOL,
CABANA AND MULTIPLE PATIOS SURROUNDED

BY BEAUTIFUL GARDENS. CALL NATALIE BRAUN.

BEAUTIFUL IN BRANTFORD
$539,000

16710 LESLIE HILL ROAD,
HALTON HILLS

HEAR THE SILENCE AS YOU SIT ON YOUR
FRONT PORCH. NEWER BUNGALOW ON

HUGE LOT. FINISHED TO THE NINES.
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

$1,185,000

BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW ON HUGE LOT!
141 DRENTERS CRT, ROCKWOOD

NEWLY BUILT 3 BEDROOM REID HOME
WITH AN OPEN CONCEPT, BONUS ROOM,

DOUBLE CAR GARAGE, APPLIANCES
INCLUDED. MLS# X4163130.

CALL HAROLD SCHUBERT.

$745,000

BEAUTIFUL NEW BUILD!
142 JOLLIFFE AVE, ROCKWOOD

2 STOREY, 4 BDRM, 3 BATH HOME WITH

FINISHED BASEMENT. HARDWOOD AND

CERAMICS ON MAIN FLOOR. STEPS TO

PARK AND SCHOOL. CALL NATALIE BRAUN.

$649,000

IN QUAINT ROCKWOOD!
217 MILLER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
4 BEDROOMS, HARDWOOD ON MAIN FLOOR,
NEW QUARTZ COUNTERTOPS, BRAND NEW

ROOF. MAIN FLOOR LAUNDRY. WALK TO
SCHOOLS, PARK & COMMUNITY CENTRE.
ABSOLUTELY STUNNING – A MUST SEE!

CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

POPULAR WEST MINISTER MODEL
$920,000

GEORGETOWN TOWNHOUSE WITH OVER

$100,000 IN UPGRADES. WALKING DISTANCE

TO DOWNTOWN! HARDWOOD FLOORING ON

MAIN FLOOR & UPPER LEVEL. W/O

BASEMENT. CALL MIKE KRAUSE.

EXTREMELY UPGRADED TOWNHOUSE!

SOLD
2 BEDROOM BUNGALOW APARTMENT

FOR RENT IN GEORGETOWN.
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

VERY CLEAN, 3 BEDROOM,
GEORGETOWN SOUTH TOWNHOUSE.

CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

BRIGHT BACHELOR APARTMENT FOR
RENT IN DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN.

ALL INCLUSIVE - $900/MO.
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

EXCLUSIVE!

MODERN 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATHROOM TOWN
HOME WITH MANY RECENT

IMPROVEMENTS AND PLENTY OF SPACE
FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY! CONTACT
JENNIFER OR TONY TO BOOK YOUR

PERSONAL TOUR!

UPDATED AND READY FOR YOU!

SOLD

38 MCINTYRE CRES, GEORGETOWN
2+2 BEDROOM HOME SITS ON A FULLY FENCE POOL SIZED

LOT WITH A GAZEBO AT THE BACK. NEWLY RENOVATED
KITCHEN AND LARGE WINDOWS FOR NATURAL LIGHTING.

SEPARATE ENTRANCE TO BASEMENT WITH 2ND KITCHEN. A
MUST SEE. CONTACT EVAN DEBRINCAT.

GORGEOUS UPDATED BUNGALOW

$735,000

BUNGALOW ON APPROX. 1 ACRE.

EXTRA-LARGE WORKSHOP WITH

ATTACHED GARAGE, PAVED DRIVE WITH

20+ PARKING SPACES.

CALL MARGARET OSTRANDER FLEET.

RELAX IN A COUNTRY BUNGALOW

SOLD


